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2# Prova da Taga de Portugal - Liberty Seguros
24 de maio de 2015

Cadetes

Classificagdo

Dorsal Nome Equipa

31 Artur Chaves
58 Pedro Lopes
56 Diogo Vieira
19 Jodo Costa
46 Pedro Teixeira
1 Tiago Fernandes
62 Afonso Leite
66 Antonio Ferreira
18 Nélson Pereira
5 Luis Pereira
4 Hélder Gongalves
29 Hugo Garcez
23 Fabio Costa
69 Gabriel Pinho
59 Bruno Brito
30 José Sousa
21 Jodo Lopes
32 Bruno Machado
20 Renato Costa

222 Eduardo Cunha

60 Jodo Dinis

45 Alberto Barbosa
10 Pedro Pessoa
39 Rodrigo Silva

2 Francisco Moreira

3 Vinicio Rodrigues
65 Antonio Almeida
12 Ricardo Dias
55 Diogo Felgueiras
54 Tiago Lopes
47 Pedro Barbosa
28 Fabio Costa
16 Jodo Rocha

7 Carlos Vale
35 Pedro Pinto
22 Marcelo Silva
53 Carlos Barreiros
17 Jodo Salgado
24 Jodo Afonso
64 Miguel Trancho
26 André Mendes
48 André Oliveira

221 José Dias

57 Fabio Lopes
40 Simdo Vieira
61 Luis Silva
42 Bruno Pereira
43 Jodo Pinto
67 Diogo Barbosa
6 Tiago Santos
68 Diogo Pinho
9 Pedro Figueiredo
34 Manuel Baido
8 Jodo Araujo

Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
Tensai - Santa Marta

Tensai - Santa Marta

C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda
Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
C.C. Avidos / Metalizagdo A. Lemos, Lda.
Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM

Escola de Ciclismo Carlos Carvalho
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM

Tensai - Santa Marta

Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM

C.C. Avidos / Metaliza¢do A. Lemos, Lda.
Escola Haibike RMC ADSL
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Escola Haibike RMC ADSL
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM

Talho do Povo-Ramalde

Tensai - Santa Marta

Tensai - Santa Marta

Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Escola de Ciclismo Carlos Carvalho
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Tensai - Santa Marta

Escola de Ciclismo Carlos Carvalho
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda
Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Tensai - Santa Marta

Escola Haibike RMC ADSL

C.C. Avidos / Metalizagdo A. Lemos, Lda.
Escola Haibike RMC ADSL

Escola Haibike RMC ADSL

Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact
Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact

Licenga
40056
42286
40103
40776
41676
45910
47878
38515
38616
45430
45909
42678
32618
50153
30671
32410
34707
45496
46643
51954
39136
46068
49469
38718
48544
41829
49647
43252
35245
34910
47879
43591
52576
50486
33456
43959
50596
50697
46644
38893
32761
48915
40504
45062
39633
50831
45764
45765
40393
42813
28025
48882
33457
44866

Condigo UCI

POR19990820
POR19990707
POR20000204
POR19990524
POR19990403
POR19991221
POR20000115
POR20000403
POR19990503
POR19990329
POR20000616
POR19990709
POR19990704
POR19990205
POR20001024
POR19990716
POR20000504
POR19990731
POR20000131
POR19991201
POR19990325
POR19991106
POR19990419
POR20000822
POR19990311
POR20000208
POR19990207
POR19990515
POR19990417
POR20000924
POR19990622
POR20000712
POR20000624
POR19990203
POR20001105
POR19990323
POR20000406
POR19990720
POR20000207
POR19991208
POR20001013
POR20000526
POR20000620
POR20000107
POR20001203
POR20000213
POR19990902
POR19990505
POR20000613
POR19990906
POR19990312
POR19991028
POR20000125
POR19990722

Tempo

01:48:43

mt

01:49:49

mt

mt

mt

mt

mt

01:49:58

mt

mt

01:50:13

01:51:19

01:51:23

01:51:26

mt

01:51:32

mt

01:51:38

mt

mt

mt

mt

01:51:52

01:52:00

01:52:08

01:53:33

01:53:44

mt

mt

mt

01:53:58

01:56:56

01:57:12

01:57:43

01:57:52

01:57:57

mt

01:58:04

01:58:07

01:58:10

01:58:32

02:01:14

02:01:52

02:01:59

02:04:19

02:05:55

mt

02:06:19

mt

02:09:35

02:10:43

02:11:07

02:14:36




55
56
57
58
59

15 Ruben Antunes

13 Francisco Pereira

41 Pedro Teixeira

52 Miguel Lima

37 José Teixeira

11 Miguel Sousa

27 Diogo Gomes

33 Gongalo Moreira

49 José Machado

50 Leandro Oliveira
223 Alexandre Sousa

51 Juliano Silva

Escola de Ciclismo Carlos Carvalho

Talho do Povo-Ramalde

Escola Haibike RMC ADSL

Tensai - Santa Marta

Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
CRC / Garbo / Vegas Cosmetics
C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda

Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel
Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa
Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa
Talho do Povo-Ramalde

Unido Ciclismo da Trofa

36356
52281
45744
50595
50626
33826
43592
46044
41852
49018
30783
51678

POR20000923
POR20000830
POR20000121
POR19990728
POR20000811
POR20000509
POR20000612
POR20000317
POR19990928
POR20000911
POR19990525
POR20000418

02:15:34

02:19:37

mt

02:24:29

02:26:11

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNF

DNS




Equipas

1 2 3 Total
1 Seissa/A.C.R.Roriz/Matias e Araujo/Frulact 1:49:49 1:49:58 1:49:58 | 5:29:45
2 Tensai - Santa Marta 1:48:43 1:49:49 1:51:26 5:29:58
3 Silva & Vinha / ADRAP / Sentir Penafiel 1:48:43 1:50:13 1:51:26 | 5:30:22
4 C.C.Barcelos/ AFF /Orbea / Onda 1:49:49 1:51:19 1:51:32 5:32:40
5 Moreira Congelados / Feira / KTM 1:49:49 1:51:23 1:51:38 5:32:50
6 Associagdo Cult. Desportiva Ciclismo-Trofa 1:49:49 1:53:44 | 1:58:32 | 5:42:05
7 Escola de Ciclismo Carlos Carvalho 1:49:58 1:56:56 1:57:57 5:44:51
8 Escola Haibike RMC ADSL 1:51:38 1:51:52 2:01:59 5:45:29
9 C.C. Avidos / Metalizacdo A. Lemos, Lda. 1:49:49 1:51:38 2:04:19 5:45:46




